
*Date *Day *Time Opponent Home/Away Game Venue Address

11/20/2025 Thursday 4:00 PM The Oaks School Away 2197 CR-177          
Opelika, AL 36804

12/04/2025 Thursday 5:00 PM The Lakeside School Home 4500 Vaughn Road 
Montgomery, AL 36106

12/19/2025 - 12/20/2025 Friday & Saturday TBA Lakeside Tournament Away 1020 Lake Drive,       
Eufaula, AL 36027

01/06/2026 Tuesday 4:00 PM Springwood School Away 1814 Cherry St.        
Lanett, AL 36863

01/08/2026 Thursday 5:00 PM The Rock Academy Home 4500 Vaughn Road 
Montgomery, AL 36106

01/09/2025 - 01/10/2025 Friday & Saturday TBA VIctory-Millbrook Tournament Away 3151 AL-14          
Millbrook, AL 36054

01/13/2026 Tuesday 5:00 PM Chambers Academy Away 15048 US-431    
LaFayette, AL 36862

01/15/2026 Thursday 5:00 PM Build Up Community School 
**SUA HOMECOMING** Home 4500 Vaughn Road 

Montgomery, AL 36106

01/20/2026 Tuesday 5:00 PM Springwood School Home 4500 Vaughn Road 
Montgomery, AL 36107

01/22/2026 Thursday 5:00 PM Chambers Academy Home 4500 Vaughn Road 
Montgomery, AL 36108

01/26/2026 Monday 5:00 PM Southern Preparatory Academy Home 4500 Vaughn Road 
Montgomery, AL 36109

01/29/2026 Thursday 4:00 PM Southern Preparatory Academy Away 174 Ward Circle         
Camp Hill, AL 36850

SUCCESS UNLIMITED ACADEMY 
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Stacey Foster, Athletic Director   

foster@suacademy.com 

*All game dates and times are tentative and subject to change until confirmed by both teams.


SUA home games are played at the SUA Mustangs gym at 4500 Vaughn Road, Montgomery, AL 36106.
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